Mittariliitin ORFS sk -BSP sk

Tuotenumero
77810404
77810604
77810804
77812004

Kierre 1
UNF 9/16"-18 Naaras
UN 11/16"-16 Naaras
UN 13/16"-16 Naaras
UN 1 11/16"-12

Kierre 2
G 1/4" Naaras
G 1/4" Naaras
G 1/4" Naaras
G 1/4" Naaras

Tuoteryhméa 770
Materiaali Teras
Saadettava Ei
Lapivienti Ei
Liitinnippa tyyppi ORFS
Muoto Suora
Putken mitta 1 (mm) Paino (kg)
6 0.06
8, 10 0.19
12 0.1

- 0.01
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